	滦县2019年公开招聘劳务派遣人员考生综合成绩

	姓名
	考号
	申报岗位
	笔试成绩
	面试成绩
	综合成绩
	排名

	韩雪霜
	20190263 
	文化广电和旅游局（A）
	61.75 
	79.70 
	72.52 
	1

	　
	20190262 
	文化广电和旅游局（A）
	57.50 
	78.30 
	69.98 
	2

	李玉超
	20190277 
	文化广电和旅游局（B）
	57.25 
	81.10 
	71.56 
	1

	　
	20190272 
	文化广电和旅游局（B）
	55.25 
	79.20 
	69.62 
	2

	董海员
	20190281 
	文化广电和旅游局（C）
	55.75 
	76.10 
	67.96 
	1

	　
	20190304 
	文化广电和旅游局（C）
	58.00 
	66.40 
	63.04 
	2


